More Than Productivity
Quality control
Flexibility
Ergonomics
B-FLEX
Torque and Angle
Transducerized Battery Tool
Tel: 1 800 563 1293 info@applifast.com applifast.com

MENDED
MAX. MIN. RECOM-
MENDED
MAX.
in. Nm Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb ft.lb rpm kg lb V
B-FLEX - TRANSDUCERIZED BATTERY TOOL
• EAB 15-900 615 165 731 0 1/4 5 13 15 3.7 9.6 11 900 1.55 3.42 36
A EAB 26-560 615 165 732 0 3/8 5 24 26 3.7 18 19 560 1.65 3.64 36
A EAB 32-410 615 165 733 0 3/8 7 30 32 5.2 22 24 410 1.65 3.64 36
B EAB 45-330 615 165 734 0 3/8 9 40 45 6.6 30 33 330 1.76 3.88 36
B EAB 50-450 615 165 735 0 3/8 9 45 50 6.6 33 37 450 2.04 4.50 36
B EAB 60-370 615 165 736 0 1/2 10 55 60 7.4 41 44 370 2.35 5.18 36
C EAB 75-300 615 165 737 0 1/2 12 70 75 8.8 52 55 300 2.94 6.48 36
C EAB 95-240 615 165 738 0 1/2 19 90 95 14 66 70 240 2.98 6.57 36
B-FLEX - ADVANCED
• EABA15-900 615 165 961 0 1/4 5 13 15 3.7 9.6 11 900 1.55 3.42 36
A EABA26-560 615 165 962 0 3/8 5 24 26 3.7 18 19 560 1.65 3.64 36
A EABA32-410 615 165 963 0 3/8 7 30 32 5.2 22 24 410 1.65 3.64 36
B EABA45-330 615 165 964 0 3/8 9 40 45 6.6 30 33 330 1.76 3.88 36
B EABA50-450 615 165 965 0 3/8 9 45 50 6.6 33 37 450 2.04 4.50 36
B EABA60-370 615 165 966 0 1/2 10 55 60 7.4 41 44 370 2.35 5.18 36
C EABA75-300 615 165 967 0 1/2 12 70 75 8.8 52 55 300 2.94 6.48 36
C EABA95-240 615 165 968 0 1/2 19 90 95 14 66 70 240 2.98 6.57 36
MODEL L H H ØA ØB
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in.
EAB 15-900 470 18.5 10.2 0.40 33.8 1.33 22 0.87 37.0 1.46
EAB 26-560 496 19.5 12.0 0.47 45.7 1.80 28 1.10 37.0 1.46